NCAA Division II Cross Country
Championships

RESULTS

1996 NCAA Championships
Women's bHK
***%kxx*x TEAM SCORING SUMMARY ****#x%x

Clerk of the Course
Affiliation

McKinleyville,

Calif.

Division: II

(c) 1993 Tournament Specialists
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Adams State

Western State College
Lewis University
University of North Dakota
South Dakota State

Univ. Wisconson-Parkside
Abilene Christian

Seattle Pacific University
UC Davis

Northwest Missouri State
Edinboro University
Shippensburg University
Humboldt State University
Fort Hays State

Kennesaw State

Univ. North Florida

Texas A&M Kingsville

x*x*kx*x*** RESULTS BY

Entrant # Name

GR

Total 1 2 3 4
35 = 1 6 8 9
94 = 3 4 22 27

105 = 2 5 15 36
147 = 7 29 30 39
189 = 10 18 43 56
192 = 19 23 28 57
217 = 20 25 33 54
218 = 24 35 37 59
227 = 14 26 50 58
275 = 13 34 41 93
277 = 16 21 70 83
280 = 31 48 64 66
282 = 40 44 55 69
302 = 32 49 61 76
364 = 17 68 80 95
378 = 12 46 100 106
429 = 51 72 96 101

ORDER OF FINISH ***kxkkx
Affiliation

November 23

37 Denise Summers
77 Kasia Arient
Maria Lopez
Nicole Jefferson
83 Magdalena Paszta
42 Hiedi Reed

21 Kimberly Bugg

43 Stacy Johnson
147 Laura Witek

180 Kimberly Olund
44 Martha Pinto

36 Nikole Sterling
157 Tonya Dodge

26 Nara Hawker

136 Shawna DeSmet

Adams State

Lewis University
Western State College
Western State College
Lewis University
Augustana College
Adams State

Augustana College
Saint Joseph's College
University of North Dakota
Cal State Los Angeles
Adams State
University at Albany
Adams State

South Dakota State

Event # 2
5 (6 7 )
11 53 99
38 45 52
47 88 105
42 60 77
62 86 102
65 73 81
85 92
63 67 89
79 82 90
94 97 112
87 103 108
71 75 107
74 78 91
84 98 110
104 115 117
114 116
109 111 1m3
Score Time
1 17:46.8
2 18:00.5
3 18:06.7
4 18:11.4
5 18:24.8
184 257
6 18:26.5
18:27.1
18:28.6
7 18:29.5
18:31.1
8 18:34.0
182 35...1
9 18:42.2
10 18:43.8



25
88
98
165
79
84
51
74
137
48
189
19
56
206
196
114
12
162
209
187
178
179
115
65
15
101
109
78
110
213
146
173
3
96
176
143
1

Ruby Failing
Suzanne Ernst
Kathy Kearns
Kirstin Kabo
Malgorzata Biela
Sonia Blacketer
Amy Perry
Jaydene Moralee
Heather Giesen
Jan Blake

Wendy Licht
Vivian Ruijters
Sandra Sweet
Debbie Magana
Pam Tucker
Heather Wallace
Miranda Boonstra
Sarah Dickerman
Jennifer Michel
Ann Kelley

Traci Korynta
Rebekah Leppard
Emily Budnyk
Jennifer West
Josile Martinez
Heidi Metz
Sheila Larkin
Beth Bayser
Kelley Marsh
Cassandra Sorrell
Jennifer Fisher
Jennifer Diedrich
Natalie Lupica
Renata Eustice
Disa Hillstrom
Missy Puffer
Melody Haas

Entrant # Name

184
45

144
185
170
L3
182
60

145
106

Alicia Pedroza
Aimee Kagel

Sarah El1liff
Sherri Guthrie
Stacey Weatherman
Sarah Leone
Danielle Scheaffer
Anna Swier
Colleen Mellon
Pamela White

Kati O'Harran
Leia Giambastiani
Tanya Simpson
Laura Bermudez
Jodi Smith

Jill Branner
Mandi Reynolds
Debra Vaughn
Cindy Scott
Summer Green
Alison Voss
Rachel De Vine

Adams State

Univ. North Florida
Northwest Missouri State
UC Davis

Lewis University

Missouri Southern State
Edinboro University
Kennesaw State

South Dakota State

East Stroudsburg

Univ. Wisconson-Parkside
Abilene Christian

Edinboro University
Western State College
Univ. Wisconson-Parkside
Seattle Pacific University
Abilene Christian

UC Davis

Western State College
Univ. Wisconson-Parkside
University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
Shippensburg University
Fort Hays State

Abilene Christian
Northwest Missouri State
Seattle Pacific University
Lewis University

Seattle Pacific University
Western State College
Saint Augustine's College
University of North Dakota
Humboldt State University
Northwest Missouri State
University of North Dakota
South Dakota State
Humboldt State University

GR Affiliation

Sr

Western State College
Univ. North Florida

Lewis University
Shippensburg University
Fort Hays State

UC Davis

Texas A&M Kingsville

New Mexico Highlands
Western State College
Adams State

Abilene Christian

Humboldt State University
Univ. of West Florida

Cal State Los Angeles
South Dakota State

Univ. Wisconson-Parkside
UC Davis

Seattle Pacific University
University of North Dakota
Fort Hays State

South Dakota State

Seattle Pacific University

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
213,
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
Score

52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

18:46,
18:48.
18:50.
18:50.
18:51;
18:53,
18:54.
18:55.
18:56.
18:56.
18:58.
19:00.
19301
19:06.
19:06.
15:07.
19:08
19:12
19:+.13.
1914,
19:14.
19:16
195 17
19:17.
19:19.
19:20.
19:23.
19:23.
19:24.
19:27.
19 :28:.
19:32.
19:34 .
19:35.
19:36.
19:37.
19:39.

Time

.
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19%.44..7
19:45.3
19:47.2
19:48.2
19:48.7
19:49 .4
19:51.8
19:52.5
19:53.8
19 :55. 1
19:56.8
19 «57.2
19:58.6
12:59:1
1959 .7



15
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
1279
128
129
130

128
193
450
112
68

57
46
118
150
195
47

119
61
174

164
73
186
166
54
63
14
134
50
81
107
160

16
103
95
75
152
100
59
31
86
151
141
53
76
82
87
116
55
149
64
153
99
148
93
72
90
70

Stephanie Rowles
Lisa Schaich
Stephanie Yingling
Natalie Turner
Melissa Clay
Courtney Cannizzaro
Meranda Wall
Susan Simon

Megan Elliott
Rachael DeLeon
Missy Shumway
Carol Erwin
Molly Alles
Christine Finney
Jamie Lightwine
Erica Espc
Stephani Giuntini
Cara Freitas
Molly McKennedy
Amy Haines
Courtney Kurth
Tina Scully
Chandra Russell
Jennfer Lyons
Emily Benson
Nicole Moser
Candice Guevara
Melinda Gilbert
Megan Canova
Shelly Niro

Joyce Martinez
Carrie Sindelar
Lindsey Borgstadt
Heather Phillips
A Janliden-Horndahl
Dana Luke

Lisa Davies
Janelle Olson
Jennifer Adamski
Debbie Garcia
Becky Loberg
Jeannette Sabol
Dana Price
Melanie Lowman
Peyton Dunn

Tammy Cauler
Katherine Shufesky
Catherine Cavazos
Dena Saenger
Jennifer Middleton
Monica Kepler
Gracy Bryce

Susan Joy

Kristie Marshall
Kim Hackett

Heidi Hayes

1996 NCAA Championships
Men's 10K

Sp Shippensburg University
Sp Univ. Wisconson-Parkside
Shippensburg University

Sr Seattle Pacific University
Jr Kennesaw State

S5r Humboldt State University
Jr Edinboro University

Sr Central Missouri State

Sp Shippensburg University
Fr Texas A&M Kingsville

Jr Univ. Wisconson-Parkside

Fr Colorado School of Mines
Fr Humboldt State University
Sp Shippensburg University
Sp Fort Hays State

Fr University of North Dakota
Sr Humboldt State University
Fr UC Davis

Sp Kennesaw State

Sr Univ. Wisconson-Parkside
Sp UC Davis

Fr Edinboro University

Jr Fort Hays State

Sp Abilene Christian

Sr South Dakota State

Fr Edinboro University

Sr Lewis University

Sp Seattle Pacific University
Sp UC Davis

Sp Humboldt State University
Sp Abilene Christian

Jr Northwest Missouri State
Sp Northwest Missouri State
Sr Kennesaw State

Fr Texas A&M Kingsville

Jr Northwest Missouri State
Sp Fort Hays State

Jr Adams State

Sr Univ. North Florida

Fr Texas A&M Kingsville

Jr South Dakota State

Fr Edinboro University

Jr Kennesaw State

Fr Lewis University

Fr Univ. North Florida

Fr Shippensburg University
Jr Edinboro University

Jr Texas A&M Kingsville

Jr Fort Hays State

Fr Texas A&M Kingsville

Fr Northwest Missouri State
Jr Texas A&M Kingsville

Jr Univ. North Florida

Jr Kennesaw State

Jr Univ. North Florida

Jr Kennesaw State
McKinleyville, Calif.

Division: II
¥*xxkxxx TEAM SCORING SUMMARY ****** %+

64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
2
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
S0
91
92
33
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

20:00.8

20:01
20:02
20:04
20:05
20:05
20:07
20:08
20:009
20:10
2012
20:14
20:15
20:15
20:16
20:18
20:18
20:20
20122
20:23
20:23
20:24
20:27
20:28
20:31
2032
20:33
20:36
20:36
20:37
20:38
20:38
20:40
20:43
20:45
20:47
20:49
20:51
20:59
21500
21 w02
21:04
21:11
2113
21+16
21:35
21236
21:44
21551
21:52
21:54
21:55
22T
22:36
23:01

8
4
1
3
9
2
8
7
7
7
2
0
6
4
1
9
2
2
0
4
0
4

7
9
i
5
1
i
3
0
7
2
4
3
6
1
5
5
0
3
8
5
5

9
1
7
0
0
6
6

6
9
6

23:07.3
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